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SOUTH AFRICAN WOMEN IN SCIENCE AWARDS

APPLICATION FORM - DSI FELLOWSHIPS 
SECTION A
1. Personal Details
	Title
	

	Full names 
	

	Surname 
	

	Date of birth
	

	Age
	

	Race
	

	Physical Address
	1244 Molope Street, Rosslyn, Pretoria, 0200

	Email Address
	DMolokomme@csir,co.za

	Telephone/Cellphone 
	+27 82 8308 942

	Professional Affiliation
	PhD Student

	Have you applied for this award before?
	Y
	N
	Year
	Category 

	
	
	
	
	



2. Tertiary Education

	Qualification
	Institution
	Year
	Field of Study

	1.M-Tech
	University of Johannesburg
	2021
	Engineering

	3. B-Tech
	University of Johannesburg
	2017
	Engineering

	3.
	
	
	



	Current institution of enrolment
	University of Pretoria
	Year enrolled

	
	
	2022




4. List of research outputs (publications, patents, book chapters, prototypes, policy briefs or conference presentations)
	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	



5. List of awards/bursaries/fellowships 
	Name of the award
	Institution 
	Award description 

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	



6. List current and past tutoring/teaching/supervision experience
	Institution
	Description
	Start and end date

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	



7. Professional Affiliation 
	Professional Affiliation
	Duration

	
	From
	To

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	




SECTION B

8. Research Project Details
	Supervisor 
	

	Project description
	

	Proposed schedule (including duration, research approach, methods and techniques, and research activities)
	

	Potential outcome of the project and progress achieved (including conference presentations)
	

	Potential impact of the study 
	

	Potential impact of the study (e.g. in the advancement of women)
	



9.  Applicant’s Acceptance and Declaration 
I, ____________________________, apply for the South African Women in Science Awards under the category ______________________________, and declare that the information I have provided is valid and authentic. 

Signature: _______________________________ Date: ______________________

10. Profile: DSI Fellowship (Maximum of 300 words). All acronyms must be written in full on first use. Please update the profile below to align with your biography/profile and remove what does not apply to you.

Ms  _______________________________    obtained a ______________________ degree, in year: ______ and a  _______________________________  year: ______ from the _______________________________ (University).  She is currently enrolled for a Master/Doctoral of Arts in Philosophy at the same institution, with a focus on ____________________________________________________________________________________________ (state research area focus). 

In her current research, she is investigating __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ (elaborate on the research).  
Ms __________________________ hopes that her research will help______________________________________________________________ (expand on its impact and relevance to the awards theme). 

Ms_____________________was named the best _______________________________ (state all academic achievements and awards, and the years obtained).  

She has published ______ papers in renowned journals namely, _______________________________. Additionally, she has presented her research at the following international conferences: _______________________________ and national conferences: _______________________________

11. Letter of intent/student statement
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________     

1. 

SUBMISSION CHECKLIST
MASTER’S AND DOCTORAL STUDENTS

Name of student: ________________________________________________
Category: Tick appropriate box (es)
	AWARD
	Natural Sciences
	Engineering
	HSS
	Astronomy
	IKS

	Master’s Fellowships
	
	
	
	
	

	Doctoral Fellowships
	
	
	
	
	



Documents Submitted (Please tick)
	Document submitted
	Fellowships

	Application Form
	

	Proof of Research Publications
	

	Short Profile 
	

	Letters of Reference
	

	Letter of intent/ Student Statement
	

	Full Academic Record
	

	Certified Copies of Qualifications
	

	Certified Copy of ID
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